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temperature dependence
temperature sensitivity
thermal ageing
thermal expansion ratio
thermally stimulated
depolarization current
thermodynamic parameters
thermogravimetry
thin film
thin film electrodeposition
Ti, Al co-doped
titania
1.13 nm tobermorite
transition metal complexes
tribochemical reaction
triboemission
tunnelling effects

Urbach energy

129/1,

17

565/2,617/3
535/2

55772

93/1

467/2

805/4

265/1, 763/4
49172

467/2

199/1

67/1

647/3
327/1,421/2, 805/4
51372

817/4

105/1

749/3

255/1

347/1

15/1

639/3

639/3

709/3

5/1

105/1
173/1
609/3

305/1
313/1
207/1
335/1
663/3

679/3
535/2
413/2
439/2, 655/3, 833/4
93/1
273/1
49172
295/1
749/3
523/2
523/2
823/4

173/1
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UV-VIS absorbance

vacuum annealing
vacuum system
vanadium oxides
Vectra B

WC-Cu composites
wear

whiskers

work hardening

XPS

Keyword Index

609/3

273/1
833/4
535/2
679/3

413/2
55/1
25/1

401/2

93/1

X-ray diffraction 153/1,427/2, 535/2, 763/4

XRD patterns 639/3
XRD 265/1, 647/3
yttria stabilized zirconia 85/1
zinc oxide 513/2,741/3
Zn(1I) 57312
ZnO compact layer 281/1
ZnO DSSC 281/1
ZnO films 153/1
ZnO thin film 273/1
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